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CP MODENA (0301021A)
MODENA - 05-12-2002 - 19-12-2002

Torneo CP MODENA 0301021A

Luogo MODENA  [Modena - Emilia Romagna]
Periodo 05-12-2002 - 19-12-2002

Turni

Tipo
Sistema

Tempo di riflessione
Arbitri MUZZIOLI MORIS - 

Partecipanti 11

Sito Internet
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Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

6 Barillaro Luca           ITA EMI MO 2225 0 0 1973 M 103551

7 2N Dorati Giuseppe          ITA EMI MO 1654 0 0 1948 M 103553

10 Farachi Francesco        ITA LOM VA 2092 0 0 1974 M 106249

1 2N Gandini Gaudio           ITA EMI MO 1654 0 0 1952 M 100206

3 1N Garofalo Sergio          ITA EMI MO 1567 0 0 1956 M 101928

8 1N Gozzi Giorgio            ITA EMI MO 1654 0 0 1958 M 105142

4 CM Lapenna Antonio          ITA EMI MO 1906 0 0 1990 M 101933

9 1N Panini Emanuele          ITA EMI MO 1807 0 0 1974 M 105150

11 2N Spallanzani Massimiliano ITA EMI MO 1474 0 0 1967 M 112000

2 1N Vincenzi Marco           ITA EMI MO 1810 0 0 1976 M 101925

5 2N Viola Mario              ITA EMI MO 1600 0 0 1944 M 102069
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

7 2N Dorati Giuseppe          ITA 1654 0 0.00 0.00 0 21 0 1948 M 103553

1 2N Gandini Gaudio           ITA 1654 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1952 M 100206

3 1N Garofalo Sergio          ITA 1567 0 0.00 0.00 0 -69 0 1956 M 101928

8 1N Gozzi Giorgio            ITA 1654 0 0.00 0.00 0 24 0 1958 M 105142

4 CM Lapenna Antonio          ITA 1906 0 0.00 0.00 0 30 0 1990 M 101933

9 1N Panini Emanuele          ITA 1807 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1974 M 105150

11 2N Spallanzani Massimiliano ITA 1474 0 0.00 0.00 0 -9 0 1967 M 112000

2 1N Vincenzi Marco           ITA 1810 0 0.00 0.00 0 -54 0 1976 M 101925

5 2N Viola Mario              ITA 1600 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1944 M 102069
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